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Donderdag 2 november  
 

 Tijd Vak Lokaal Surv. Kurzweil 

12 Havo 10.30-12.30/13.00 uur 
 
 
13.30-15.30/16.00 uur 
 

Kua H1  (20) 
Kua H2 ( 17) 
 
Aardrijkskunde (25) 
 

113 
102 
 
12 

M. Amons 
A. den Ouden 
 
W. Modderkolk 

4 
4 
 
6 

12 Vwo 10.30-12.30/13.00 uur 
 

Kua (30) 
 

132 I. Lichtenegger  

11 Havo 08.30-09.45/10.00 uur 
 
10.30-11.45/12.00 uur 

Geschiedenis (31) 
 
Engels H1 (20) 
Engels H2 (26) 
 

G1 
 
G1 
G1 

K. Schober 
 
G. Sloots 
Y. Kleinendorst 

3 
 
1 
2 

11 Vwo 08.30-09.45/10.00 uur 
 
10.30-11.30/11.45 uur 
 

Wiskunde D (2) 
 
Economie (27) 
 

G1 
 
G1 
 

M. Scheffers 
 
R. Nooteboom 
K. v. Rijthoven 
 

 
 
2 

10 Mavo 08.30-09.45/10.00 uur 
 
10.30-11.45/12.00 uur 
 

Economie (14) 
 
Duits (21) 
 

G1 
 
T1 
 

C. van Kan 
 
D. van Zwieten 

2 
 
3 

10 Havo 08.30-09.45/10.00 uur 
 
 
10.30-11.45/12.00 uur 
 

Engels H1 (20) 
Engels H2 (18) 
 
Duits (24) 
Frans (14) 
 

G1 
G1 
 
T2 
T1/T2 

KSC/MSC/CVK 
KSC/MSC/CVK 
 
I. v.d. Biezen 
DVZ/IVB 

1 
1 
 
1 
1 

10 Vwo 08.30-09.45/10.00 uur 
 
10.30-11.45/12.00 uur 
 

Duits (31) 
 
Biologie (32) 
 

T1 
 
12 

S. v. Hoogstraten 
 
S. Rinsema+V. Stringa 

2 
 
3 

9 a/c 10.30-11.45/12.00 uur 
 
 
12.40-13.55/14.10 uur 
 

Engels bm (28) 
Engels ms (28) 
 
Frans bm (28) 
Frans MS (28) 
 

118 
112 
 
G1 
G1 

G. Poolman+E. Mees 
F. Lutters 
 

 

9b/d 10.30-11.45/12.00 uur 
 
 
12.40-13.55/14.10 uur 
 

Engels bm (23) 
Engels ms (32) 
 
Frans bm (23) 
Frans ns (32) 

111 
14 
 
G1 
14 
 

D. van Dijk 
A. van Dijken 

2 
2 
 
2 
2 

 

/ = samen surveilleren 

+ = na elkaar surveilleren 

    

     


